
2024-25 Department Chair Roster

DEPT. Serving as… NAME EMAIL

ART Chair Meagan Stirling mstirling@westmont.edu

BIOLOGY Chair Steve Julio sjulio@westmont.edu

CHEMISTRY Chair Amanda Silberstein asilberstein@westmont.edu

COMMUNICATION STUDIES Chair Lesa Stern lstern@westmont.edu

ECONOMICS & BUSINESS Co-Chair Rick Ifland rifland@westmont.edu

ECONOMICS & BUSINESS Co-Chair Edd Noell noell@westmont.edu

EDUCATION & LIBERAL STUDIES Chair Carolyn Mitten cmitten@westmont.edu

ENGLISH Chair (Fall) Sarah Skripsky sskripsky@westmont.edu

ENGLISH Chair (Spring) Rebecca McNamara rmcnamara@westmont.edu

HISTORY Chair Marianne Robins robins@westmont.edu

KINESIOLOGY Co-Chair Dave Wolf wolf@westmont.edu

KINESIOLOGY Co-Chair Timothy Van Haitsma tvanhaitsma@westmont.edu

MATHEMATICS & COMPUTER SCIENCE Chair Maryke van der Walt mvanderwalt@westmont.edu

MODERN LANGUAGES Chair (Fall) Leonor Elias elias@westmont.edu

MODERN LANGUAGES Chair (Spring) Mary Docter docter@westmont.edu

MUSIC Chair Ruth Lin rlin@westmont.edu

NURSING Program Director Dianthe Hoffman dhoffman@westmont.edu

PHILOSOPHY Chair James Taylor taylor@westmont.edu

PHYSICS & ENGINEERING Chair Robert Haring-Kaye rharingkaye@westmont.edu

POLITICAL SCIENCE Chair Tom Knecht tknecht@westmont.edu

PSYCHOLOGY Chair Ron See rsee@westmont.edu

RELIGIOUS STUDIES Chair Holly Beers hbeers@westmont.edu

SOCIOLOGY & ANTHROPOLOGY Chair Meredith Whitnah mwhitnah@westmont.edu

THEATRE ARTS Co-Chair (Spring) John Blondell blondell@westmont.edu

THEATRE ARTS Co-Chair Jonathan Hicks jhicks@westmont.edu


